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ATLANTA - GUAVA -
13 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

28.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

sml N VERY
LIGHT.

ATLANTA - GUAVA -
16 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

23.00 -
26.00

23.00 -
23.00

MEXIC
O

sml N VERY
LIGHT.

BALTIMORE -
GUAVA - 13 lb
cartons

03/21/2
023

24.00 -
26.00

MEXIC
O

sml N CACTUS
PEARS RED
AND WHITE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

occas
higher

BALTIMORE -
GUAVA - 20 lb
cartons

03/21/2
023

43.00 -
49.00

43.00 -
43.00

FLORI
DA

lge N CACTUS
PEARS RED
AND WHITE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
GUAVA - cartons 16
1-lb containers with
lids

03/21/2
023

30.00 -
30.00

sml L CACTUS
PEARS RED
AND WHITE
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

BOSTON - GUAVA -
10 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

30.00 -
30.00

FLORI
DA

lge WHITE N STEADY.

BOSTON - GUAVA -
20 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

60.00 -
60.00

FLORI
DA

lge WHITE N STEADY.

CHICAGO - GUAVA -
10 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

37.00 -
37.00

FLORI
DA

FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT. (pink)

CHICAGO - GUAVA -
13 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

26.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

N LIGHT.

CHICAGO - GUAVA -
16 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

26.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

N LIGHT.

CHICAGO - GUAVA -
20 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

55.00 -
56.00

FLORI
DA

med N LIGHT. (Thai
type)
occas
lower

CHICAGO - GUAVA -
20 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

32.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

N LIGHT.

COLUMBIA - GUAVA
- 13 lb cartons -
GREEN - GREEN

03/21/2
023

18.00 -
18.00

MEXIC
O

sml N VERY
LIGHT.

STEADY.

DETROIT - GUAVA -
20 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

52.00 -
52.00

FLORI
DA

med N LIGHT. (Thai
Type)

DETROIT - GUAVA -
20 lb cartons

03/21/2
023

32.50 -
37.50

34.50 -
35.50

MEXIC
O

sml N LIGHT.
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LOS ANGELES -
GUAVA - 13 lb
cartons

03/21/2
023

23.00 -
24.00

MEXIC
O

N CALIF
ORNIA
CHERI
MOYA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher/l
ower

MIAMI - GUAVA - 20
lb cartons

03/21/2
023

20.00 -
22.00

FLORI
DA

lge FR
QUAL

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

(Thai
Type);
occas
higher
and
lower

NEW YORK -
GUAVA - 3/4 bushel
cartons

03/21/2
023

42.00 -
45.00

FLORI
DA

HOLDO
VERS

N ABOUT
STEADY.

(Thai
type)

NEW YORK -
GUAVA - 3/4 bushel
cartons

03/21/2
023

52.00 -
53.00

FLORI
DA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

(Thai
type)
one lot
56.00-
58.00

NEW YORK -
GUAVA - cartons 16
1-lb containers with
lids

03/21/2
023

36.00 -
36.00

MEXIC
O

N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
GUAVA - 3/4 bushel
cartons

03/21/2
023

62.00 -
62.00

FLORI
DA

lge N MEXICO
CACTUS
PEARS
HIGHER, 16-1LB
GUAVA
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

Thai
type

PHILADELPHIA -
GUAVA - 3/4 bushel
cartons

03/21/2
023

42.00 -
42.00

FLORI
DA

lge FR
COND

N MEXICO
CACTUS
PEARS
HIGHER, 16-1LB
GUAVA
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

Thai
type

PHILADELPHIA -
GUAVA - cartons 16
1-lb containers with
lids

03/21/2
023

34.00 -
36.00

MEXIC
O

N MEXICO
CACTUS
PEARS
HIGHER, 16-1LB
GUAVA
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.
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PHILADELPHIA -
GUAVA - cartons 16
1-lb containers with
lids

03/21/2
023

28.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

FR
COND

N MEXICO
CACTUS
PEARS
HIGHER, 16-1LB
GUAVA
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.


